## 500166042

. (Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



01/15/21--01001--025 ++L20.05



D CONMELL

	. INC. P.O.		6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 6) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666	
	WALK IN			
		PICK UP:	1/15 Glinda	
x	CERTIFIED (	СОРУ		
	рнотосору		·····	
	CUS			
XX	FILING	CON	NVERSION	
	INCOMMUNICA			
	(CORPORATE NAME A	ND DOCUMENT #)		
	(CORPORATE NAME A	AND DOCUMENT #)		
	(CORPORATE NAME A	ND DOCUMENT #)		
	(CORPORATE NAME A	ND DOCUMENT #)		
		ND DOCUMENT #)		



**Division of Corporations** 

RECTION

2030 JAN 21 PM 3: 55

MALL ... LORIDA

CORPORATE ACCESS, INC.

January 20, 2021

٢

SUBJECT: INCOMMUNICADO LLC Ref. Number: L18000166042

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$220.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8) and/or s.607.1622 (8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 321A00001222

www.sunbiz.org

Corrected

## STATE OF FLORIDA ARTICLES OF CONVERSION FOR THE CONVERSION OF A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY INTO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

These Articles of Conversion is submitted with respect to the conversion of **INCOMMUNICADO LLC**, a Florida limited liability company (the "<u>Florida LLC</u>"), into **INCOMMUNICADO**, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "<u>Delaware LLC</u>"), in accordance with Section 605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The Florida LLC has been converted into the Delaware LLC in compliance with Chapter 605, Florida Statutes, and the conversion complies with the laws of the State of Delaware.

2. The plan of conversion was approved by the Florida LLC in accordance with Sections 605.1041-605.1046, Florida Statutes.

3. The effective date of the conversion shall be the date upon which a certificate of conversion is filed with the Delaware Secretary of State.

4. The address of the principal office of the Delaware LLC under the laws of the State of Delaware is 9799 Blandford Road, Orlando, Florida 32827.

5. The Delaware LLC has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under Sections 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072 of the Florida Statutes.

Executed on the 11th day of January, 2021.

James E. Wiseman, III, Authorized Representative

ØD N 121 A 11: 37